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2024 IOWA GAMES OUTDOOR TRACK AND FIELD MEET - 7/19/2025

Iowa State University

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Huxley, IA 10Grote, Emersyn1

Ames, IA 10Tipton, Liv2

Event  2   Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Neola, IA 12Cochran, Clara3

Monona, IA 11Trappe, Emerie4

Monona, IA 11Trappe, Kelbie5

Event  3   Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monona, IA 13Trappe, Trinly6

Montezuma, IA 13Anderson, Ava7

Indianola, IA 13Dee, Elizabeth8

Gladbrook, IA 13Ferch, Brianna9

Event  4   Boys 9-10 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cedar Rapids, IA 10Becker, Brock10

Tripoli, IA 10Oburra-Ladage, Teddy11

Event  5   Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pleasant Hill, IA 11Russell, Gage12

Des Moines, IA 11Mandelbaum, Liam13

Polk City, IA 12Peter, Declan14

Event  6   Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coralville, IA 14Dunham, Eli15

Iowa City, IA 14Krapfl-Viner, Max16

Creston, IA 14Baird, Ryder17

Ankeny, IA 14Kimberley, Austin18

Event  7   Girls 15-16 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parkersburg, IA 15Endelman, Charlee1

Decorah, IA 16Hurley, Eva2

Melbounre, IA 15Schlichte, Aurora3

Event  8   Girls 17-18 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parkersburg, IA 18Stover, Kalia4

Parkersburg, IA 18Kemp, Abby5

Event  9   Boys 15-16 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fort Madison, IA 15Denney, Cavin6

Parkersburg, IA 15Nolte, Emerick7

Johnston, IA 16Pewe, Ethan8

Gilbert, IA 15Stevermer, Zachary9

Ames, IA 16Diaz De Leon Cisnero, Agustine10

Creston, IA 16Henry, Johnathon11

Event  10   Boys 17-18 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 18Pedelty, Marcus12

Colfax, IA 17Wilkins, Sullivan13

Boone, IA 18Hart, Luccas14

Event  11   Women 19+ 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parkersburg, IAW32Thomas, Kaitlin1

Sioux City, IAW76Watson, Marcia2

Dumont, IAW69Thompson, Jane3

Event  12   Men 19+ 1500 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ames, IAM19Anderson, Erik4

Story City, IAM19Voga, Evan5

Parkersburg, IAM20McLeland, Cayden6

Tiffin, IAM25Evans. Jr., Floyd7

Parkersburg, IAM26Thomas, Samuel8

Parkersburg, IAM27Dieken, Grant9

Ames, IAM31Gallagher, Jacob10

Ames, IAM33Potter, Jake11

West Des Moines, IAM38Baugh, Christopher12

Parkersburg, IAM45McCandless, Ben13

Des Moines, IAM48Fedirko, Yuri14

Ankeny, IAM53Guerra, Tony15

Decorah, IAM60Storts, Loran16

Pella, IAM61Fyfe, Stephen17

Decorah, IAM68Loch, Thomas18

Badger, IAM68Hanish, Robert19

Des Moines, IAM71Smith, Conroy20

Cedar Rapids, SDM75Dorman, George21

Osceola, IAM77Adair, Denny22

Des Moines, IAM77Hamm, Larry23
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Event  13   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Hurdles 30"

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Sharon, IA 12Van Weelden, Alexa2

Ames, IA 12Lickhart, Ava3

Cedar Falls, IA 11Pauli, Violet4

Cedar Falls, IA 11Pauli, Olive5

North Liberty, IA 12Van Otterloo, Emma6

Event  14   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles 30"

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Madrid, IA 13Lake, Charlotte3

Glenwood, IA 13Pitzen, Chloe4

Earlham, IA 14Meyer, Tori5

Des Moines, IA 13Stephens, Sariah6

Event  15   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Hurdles 30"

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boone, IA 12Helgeson, Creed4

Amana, IA 12Sankot, Sworn5

Event  16   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles 30"

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bettendorf, IA 13Kelley, Jace2

Harvey, IA 13Hoch, Jamyson3

Baxter, IA 14Robinson, Alec4

Bellevue, IA 14Hurley, Hank5

Atkins, IA 13Hacker, Grant6

Council Bluffs, IA 13Krecklow, Aarin7

Event  18   Girls 15-16 100 Meter Hurdles 33"

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boone, IA 15Helgeson, Mikale3

Bettendorf, IA 16Kelley, Brookylnn4

State Center, IA 15Beebe, Sophia5

Altoona, IA 15Vandelune, Juniper6

Event  19   Girls 17-18 100 Meter Hurdles 33"

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Adel, IA 17Smyth, Bella2

Parkersburg, IA 17McCandless, Claire3

Donnellson, IA 17Gruntmeir, Allison4

Story City, IA 17Lucas, Maddi5

Oskaloosa, IA 17Perez, Kieren6

Urbandale, IA 17Willits, Katie7

Event  21   Boys 15-16 110 Meter Hurdles 39"

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amana, IA 15Karsten, Luke1

Onawa, IA 15Beermann, Blazen2

North Liberty, IA 16Seals, Tay3

Brooklyn, IA 16Rhoads, Caleb4

Atkins, IA 16Hacker, Joel5

Cedar Falls, IA 15Pauli, Julian6

Johnston, IA 16Tokheim, Davis7

Bondurant, IA 15Sciorrotta, Gino8

Event  22   Boys 17-18 110 Meter Hurdles 39"

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Johnston, IA 18Walker, Darien3

Cedar Falls, IA 17Pauli, Wil4

Newton, IA 17Farver, Drew5

Newhall, IA 17Von Ahsen, Owen6

Event  24   Girls 6 & Under 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Marshalltown, IA  6Dunbar, Lakelyn1

Event  25   Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Prairie City, IA  8Potter, Ellie1

Bettendorf, IA  7Kelley, Everleigh2

Fort Dodge, IA  7Cleary, Brynn3

Indianola, IA  7Rhoulhac, Tirzah4

Des Moines, IA  8Guzman, Melody5

Ankeny, IA  8Rathje, Elaina6

Ankeny, IA  8Ward, Jasmine7

Manchester, IA  8Lahr, Lauren8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Des Moines, IA  8Canada, Swayzee1

North Liberty, IA  8Schaapveld, Macy2

North Liberty, IA  8Weyant, Myah3

Des Moines, IA  7Hall, Jayla4

Ackworth, IA  8Harvey, Sawyer5

Council Bluffs, IA  7Stangl, Emily6

Whittemore, IA  8Culbertson, Makenzie7

Hamilton, IL  8Lloyd, Destinee8
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Event  26   Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pleasant Hill, IA 10Harmison, Shyla1

Ames, IA  9Tillo, Gabrielle2

Madrid, IA 10Andersen, Atley3

Indianola, IA 10Dee, Hannah4

Manchester, IA 10Lahr, Brooklyn5

Moravia, IA  9Cossolotto, Maelie6

Tiffin, IA 10Candelario, Gia7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ames, IA  9Mullins, Vera1

Montour, IA 10Walker, Nola2

Des Moines, IA 10Howard, Le'Naijah3

Urbandale, IA 10Wright, Lenore4

Waterloo, IA  9Tanney, Hazel5

Ames, IA  9Richardson, Rae6

Knoxville, IA  9Beaver, Brexlyn7

Baxter, IA  9Maxwell, Annie8

Event  27   Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ankeny, IA 12Cole, Layla2

State Center, IA 11Nichols, Finley3

Cedar Rapids, IA 11Hite, Ebony4

State Center, IA 12Beebe, Elizabeth5

Whittemore, IA 12Culbertson, Hailey6

Nevada, IA 12Gibson, Elle7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Story City, IA 12Voga, Madeline2

New Sharon, IA 12Van Weelden, Alexa3

Montour, IA 12Walker, Naya4

Ankeny, IA 12Slaughter, Myla5

Des Moines, IA 12Reed, Jazarrah6

Indianola, IA 12Rhoulhac, Sarai7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cedar Falls, IA 11Pauli, Violet1

Huxley, IA 11Grote, Brooklyn2

Firth, NE 12Huenink, Stella3

North Liberty, IA 12Van Otterloo, Emma4

Boone, IA 12Davies, Elizabeth5

Windsor Heights, IA 12Nolan, Deklyn6

Adel, IA 11Smyth, Lyla7

Cedar Falls, IA 11Pauli, Olive8

Event  28   Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Grimes, IA 13McCracken, Addisyn2

Des Moines, IA 13Stephens, Sariah3

Cedar Rapids, IA 13Hite, Raven4

Bondurant, IA 13Shuckahosee, Bria5

Des Moines, IA 13Smith, Ja'More6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Conesville, IA 14Christofferson, Josie2

Bondurant, IA 14Ackerman, Rosie3

Eddyville, IA 13Walker, Rayanna4

Madrid, IA 13Lake, Charlotte5

Urbandale, IA 13Steverson, Marena6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Davenport, IA 13Caples, Jaiyah1

Windsor Heights, IA 13Brown, Ellie2

Nevada, IA 14Kunze, Lyla3

Iowa City, IA 14Scott, Adia4

Mount Sterling, IA 13Daugherty, Camden5

Des Moines, IA 14Kyne, Martina6

Parkersburg, IA 13Stover, Maysa7

Denison, IA 14Young, Taelen8

Event  29   Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Altoona, IA 15Vandelune, Juniper3

Whittemore, IA 15Culbertson, Avery4

Clarinda, IA 16Downey, Kylar5

State Center, IA 15Beebe, Sophia6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unat 16Petek, Brylynn1

Norwalk, IA 15Kelderman, Avery2

Bonaparte, IA 16Troutman, Aida3

Boone, IA 15Helgeson, Mikale4

Des Moines, IA 16Holmes, Amirra5

West Des Moines, IA 15Browne, Jackie6

Des Moines, IA 15Gaye, Angel7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Manchester, IA 15Ogun, Zarah1

West Des Moines, IA 15Ballou, Maya2

Ankeny, IA 16Beach, Keely3

Oskaloosa, IA 16Hansaker, Trista4

Altoona, IA 16Tarplah, Teresa5

Spencer, IA 16Krieg, Mercedes6

Bettendorf, IA 16Kelley, Brookylnn7

Ankeny, IA 16Jackson, Teagan8

Event  30   Girls 17-18 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
What Cheer, IA 18Cooper, Aaliyah2

Iowa City, IA 17Pho, Laila3

Des Moines, IA 18Paul, Lovetee4

Collins, IA 18Kocijan, Laura5

Granger, IA 17Osmundson, Zoey6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Denison, IA 18Clark, Kyia2

Manchester, IA 18Mensen, Erin3

Conesville, IA 18Christofferson, Ava Jean4

Parkersburg, IA 17McCandless, Claire5

Bondurant, IA 17Ackerman, Rayna6
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  30   Girls 17-18 100 Meter Dash)
Oskaloosa, IA 17Perez, Kieren1

Des Moines, IA 17Potter, Kenzie2

Unattached 18Wetjen, Ailea3

Madrid, IA 17Richards, Paige4

Urbandale, IA 17Willits, Katie5

Runnells, IA 17Leo, Mylie6

Clarinda, IA 17Barnes, Alexa7

Des Moines, IA 17Kyne, Monah8

Event  31   Women 19+ 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Johnston, IAW19Johannes, Keira2

Waukee, IAW21Carney, Mackenzie3

Coralville, IAW25Kerkhoff, Erin4

Johnston, IAW35Brooks, Latoria5

Shannon City, IAW39Arnold, Maggie6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
De Soto, IAW69Hegstrom, Ann3

Sioux City, IAW76Watson, Marcia4

Ames, IAW76Hynes, Jolene5

Allison, IAW77Seehusen, Carol6

Event  33   Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ankeny, IA  8Slaughter, Louie1

Ames, IA  8Khoda, Adan2

Ames, IA  7Tipton, Ty3

Ames, IA  8Reuel, Hugo4

Jolley, IA  7Martin, Ray5

Council Bluffs, IA  8Cox, Reece6

Treynor, IA  7Murphy, Tripp7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Waterloo, IA  8Tanney, Titus1

Cedar Rapids, IA  7Becker, Nash2

Marion, IA  8Martin, Jer3

Wever, IA  8Malcolm, Caleb4

Polk City, IA  8Peter, Deegan5

Cedar Falls, IA  8Homewood, Ike6

Urbandale, IA  8Wadle, Sam7

Event  34   Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Waterloo, IA 10Hollingsworth, Jayden1

Urbandale, IA 10Gates, Grayson2

Ames, IA  9Mader, Reid3

Bondurant, IA  9Shuckahosee, Bronson4

Indianola, IA 10Rhoulhac, Barnabas5

Mount Pleasant, IA 10Sartorius-Roberts, Julian6

Forest City, IA  9Lycke, Walker7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Johnston, IA 10Brown, Ja'Hon1

Tripoli, IA 10Oburra-Ladage, Teddy2

Des Moines, IA  9Reed, Jehziah3

Council Bluffs, IA 10Cox, Miller4

Fort Madison, IA 10Denney, Clayton5

Amana, IA 10Sankot, Sovi6

Urbandale, IA 10Jeffers, Adrian7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Grimes, IA  9Lueders, Drew1

Cedar Falls, IA 10Homewood, Todd2

Davenport, IA  9Caples, Jayceon3

Cedar Rapids, IA 10Becker, Brock4

Ankeny, IA 10Jackson, Kamden5

Johnston, IA 10Kenney, Nolan6

Council Bluffs, IA  9Stangl, Colin7

Johnston, IA 10Brown, Jaion8

Event  35   Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
West Des Moines, IA 11Marion, Mykell2

Bellevue, IA 12Suiter, Eli3

Nevada, IA 12Gibson, Oliver4

Hamilton, IL 12Lloyd, DeMarion5

Jolley, IA 11Martin, Brett6

Cedar Rapids, IA 12Naveen, Sinchan7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Des Moines, IA 11Rodriguez, Emanuel2

Johnston, IA 12Soard, Baylor3

Baxter, IA 11Maxwell, Noah4

North Liberty, IA 11Weyant, Maddox5

Forest City, IA 11Lycke, Gabe6

Polk City, IA 12Peter, Declan7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Denison, IA 11Young, Brexten1

Des Moines, IA 11Bohemann, James2

Amana, IA 12Sankot, Sworn3

Adair, IA 11Vela, Axel4

Oskaloosa, IA 12Glandon, Dawson5

Bondurant, IA 12Ackerman, Royce6

Des Moines, IA 11Mandelbaum, Liam7

Hiawatha, IA 11Wilson, Quinten8

Event  36   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
West Union, IA 13Chapman, Reid2

Council Bluffs, IA 13Krecklow, Aarin3

Harvey, IA 13Hoch, Jamyson4

Bettendorf, IA 13Kelley, Jace5

Carroll, IA 13Daniels, Josh6

Denison, IA 13Clark, Chase7
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  36   Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash)
State Center, IA 13Krough, Emmitt2

Atkins, IA 13Hacker, Grant3

Bondurant, IA 14Mactaggart, Carson4

Huxley, IA 14Wooldridge, Aiden5

Knoxville, IA 13Visser, Katie6

Ankeny, IA 13Jackson, Taytum7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Nevada, IA 14Gibson, Avery2

Council Bluffs, IA 13Casillas, JC3

Park Rapids, MN 14Mountjoy, Evan4

Johnston, IA 14Pittman, Oliver5

Bellevue, IA 14Hurley, Hank6

Johnston, IA 14Tyson, Ky'Mauri7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Nevada, IA 14Gibson, Colin1

Boone, IA 14Villalva, Gabe2

Cedar Rapids, IA 13Harms, Brody3

Pleasant Hill, IA 14Kay, Owen4

Ankeny, IA 13Juravich, Landon5

Onawa, IA 14Beermann, Steele6

Boone, IA 14Stolte, Bentley7

Bondurant, IA 14Harper, Adrian8

Event  37   Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ankeny, IA 15Cole, James2

Sheffield, IA 15Hennick, Bradynn3

Pella, IA 15Ligman, Bryce4

Atkins, IA 16Hacker, Joel5

Bellevue, IA 15Hurley, Charlie6

Bondurant, IA 15Sciorrotta, Gino7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Johnston, IA 16Tokheim, Davis2

Cedar Falls, IA 15Pauli, Julian3

Sheffield, IA 15Freyholtz, Hayden4

Ames, IA 15Richardson, Caden5

Onawa, IA 15Beermann, Blazen6

Clarinda, IA 16Shane, Caleb7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Urbandale, IA 16Steverson, Kallen1

Boone, IA 16Dixon, Brody2

Bondurant, IA 16Kurtz, Andrew3

Parkersburg, IA 16Pruisner, Mason4

Johnston, IA 16Wilson, Chase5

Brooklyn, IA 16Rhoads, Caleb6

Andrew, IA 16Stark, Ayden7

Iowa City, IA 15Scott, Gibson8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Adel, IA 16Hook, Parker1

Atkins, IA 16Pugh, Gabriel2

Sergeant Bluff, IA 16Ehlers, Justin3

North Liberty, IA 16Seals, Tay4

Huxley, IA 16Ortner, Jace5

Cedar Falls, IA 15Tjaden, Caleb6

West Point, IA 16Kruse, Luke7

Adair, IA 16Vela, Dean8

Event  38   Boys 17-18 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mingo, IA 17Muller, Austin3

Granger, IA 18Leighton, James Cael4

Urbandale, IA 18Vohor, Shannon5

Johnston, IA 17Baccam, Kolby6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Dubuque, IA 17Tate, George1

Iowa City, IA 17Sanders, Davon2

Iowa City, IA 18Scott, Owen3

Johnston, IA 18Tour, Steve4

Newhall, IA 17Von Ahsen, Owen5

Madrid, IA 17Farrell, Jacob6

Cedar Falls, IA 17Pauli, Wil7

Event  39   Men 19+ 100 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Keosauqua, IAM19Moquin, Bryce3

Clarinda, IAM19Wyman, Nolan4

Silver Spring, MDM19Ormsby, Terefe5

Moline, ILM19Little, Marvon6

Parkersburg, IAM20Stotler, Kael7

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Cedar Falls, IAM20Carter, Austin3

West Des Moines, IAM20Horn, Isaac4

Parkersburg, IAM20Sheesley, Evan5

Des Moines, IAM23Mortensen, Ian6

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Denver, IAM25Carter, Anthony1

Iowa City, IAM25Eckhoff, Neal2

Davenport, IAM26Hackett, Casey3

Parkersburg, IAM26Barrett, Riley4

West Union, IAM27Burrow, Tylen5

Ames, IAM31Gallagher, Jacob6

Des Moines, IAM32Stephens, Arieus7

Urbandale, IAM33Jones II, Toi8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Perry, IAM35Nash, Trayon2

Cedar Falls, IAM38Coover, Jeffrey3

Norwalk, IAM38Bertelsen, Eric4

West Des Moines, IAM38Baugh, Christopher5

Gladbrook, IAM39Nicholas, Dakota6

Cedar Rapids, IAM39Hite, Erik7
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Section   5 of  9   Finals...(Event  39   Men 19+ 100 Meter Dash)
Atkins, IAM41Hacker, Matt2

Iowa City, IAM41Scott, Bobby3

Norwalk, IAM43Dursky, Joey4

Ankeny, IAM44Jackson, Fred5

Ankeny, IAM44Jackson, Patrick6

Des Moines, IAM44Potter, Paul7

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Parkersburg, IAM45McCandless, Ben2

Glen Allen, VAM45Simms, Edward3

Ankeny, IAM46Brinson, Tyrone4

Marshalltown, IAM46Rottink, Jon5

Kalona, IAM47Hughes, Noah6

Ankeny, IAM49Dodds, Thomas7

Section   7 of  9   Finals
West Des Moines, IAM50Young, Lawrence2

Urbandale, IAM53Odonnell, Jason3

Williamsburg, IAM55Sinn, Jeff4

Johnston, IAM56Johannes, Jeff5

Bettendorf, IAM56Stoos, Jim6

Bondurant, IAM57Lilly, Troy7

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Traer, IAM60Trussell, Tom2

Cedar Falls, IAM61Bekavac, Ivo3

Ames, IAM61Santiago, Anthony4

Alden, IAM62Heeren, Jeff5

Orion, ILM65Lehr, Dennis6

Garrison, IAM68Wilson, David7

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Des Moines, IAM72Lavalle, Michael2

Lombard, ILM72Sossner, Scotty3

Osceola, IAM77Adair, Denny4

Clarinda, IAM79Schenck, Alan5

Waukee, IAM81Peterson, Ron6

Event  40   Girls 8+ 101 Meter Dash WHEELCHAIR Wheelchair

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnatW13Arnold, Elizabeth3

Des Moines, IAW54Briest, Erica5

Event  41   Girls 6 & Under 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Norwalk, IA  6Lathrop, Cara1

Council Bluffs, IA  6Stangl, AnnaJoy2

Marion, IA  6Richard, Anna3

Event  42   Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Indianola, IA  7Rhoulhac, Tirzah1

Tiffin, IA  7Fonseca, Aynsley2

Fort Dodge, IA  7Cleary, Brynn3

Des Moines, IA  7Hall, Jayla4

North Liberty, IA  8Schaapveld, Macy5

Ankeny, IA  8Rathje, Elaina6

Manchester, IA  8Lahr, Lauren7

Prairie City, IA  8Potter, Ellie8

Event  43   Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Pleasant Hill, IA 10Harmison, Shyla2

Ames, IA  9Mullins, Vera3

Baxter, IA  9Maxwell, Annie4

Ames, IA 10Tipton, Liv5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
West Branch, IA  9Sexton, Ginger1

Polk City, IA 10Peter, Dessa2

Ames, IA  9Richardson, Rae3

Urbandale, IA 10Wright, Lenore4

Des Moines, IA 10Howard, Le'Naijah5

Waterloo, IA  9Tanney, Hazel6

Huxley, IA 10Grote, Emersyn7

Event  44   Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Indianola, IA 12Dee, Lydia2

Indianola, IA 12Rhoulhac, Sarai3

Des Moines, IA 12Reed, Jazarrah4

Ankeny, IA 12Cole, Layla5

Nevada, IA 12Gibson, Elle6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Tama, IA 11Tyon, Cheyala2

Ames, IA 12Lickhart, Ava3

Ankeny, IA 12Thacker, Brynn4

Neola, IA 12Cochran, Clara5

Windsor Heights, IA 12Nolan, Deklyn6

Event  45   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Urbandale, IA 13Steverson, Marena2

Grimes, IA 13McCracken, Addisyn3

Cedar, IA 14Wells, Addyson4

Keosauqua, IA 13Bainbridge, Lainey5

Indianola, IA 13Dee, Elizabeth6
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Iowa State University
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  45   Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash)
Glenwood, IA 13Pitzen, Chloe2

Parkersburg, IA 13Stover, Maysa3

Knoxville, IA 14Visser, Mary4

Hampton, IA 14Miller, Savery5

Earlham, IA 14Mason, Emma6

Madrid, IA 13Lake, Charlotte7

Event  46   Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Melbounre, IA 15Schlichte, Aurora3

Indianola, IA 15Dee, Rachel4

Spencer, IA 16Krieg, Mercedes5

Bondurant, IA 16Ancell, Mollie6

Unat 16Petek, Brylynn7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Norwalk, IA 15Kelderman, Avery1

Cumming, IA 16Doe, Precious2

Harvey, IA 16Paulsen, Bryn3

Pleasant Hill, IA 15Smith, Josephine Jojo4

Parkersburg, IA 15Bernard, Lorna5

Clarinda, IA 16Downey, Kylar6

Decorah, IA 16Hurley, Eva7

West Des Moines, IA 16Harmer, Roseline8

Event  47   Girls 17-18 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Iowa City, IA 17Pho, Laila3

Manchester, IA 18Mensen, Erin4

What Cheer, IA 18Cooper, Aaliyah5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Des Moines, IA 17Potter, Kenzie1

Story City, IA 17Lucas, Maddi2

Parkersburg, IA 18Kemp, Abby3

Decorah, IA 17Pole, Stella4

Parkersburg, IA 18Stover, Kalia5

Clarinda, IA 17Barnes, Alexa6

Unattached 18Wetjen, Ailea7

Granger, IA 17Osmundson, Zoey8

Event  48   Women 19+ 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Des Moines, IAW19Kak, Acown2

Coralville, IAW25Kerkhoff, Erin3

Rock Island, ILW31Mccorkle, Allanah4

Marion, IAW43Richard, Karla5

Johnston, IAW47Sandersfeld, Elisabeth6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
De Soto, IAW69Hegstrom, Ann3

Dumont, IAW69Thompson, Jane4

Ames, IAW76Hynes, Jolene5

Sioux City, IAW76Watson, Marcia6

Allison, IAW77Seehusen, Carol7

Event  49   Boys 6 & Under 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ames, IA  6Johnson, Julian1

Norwalk, IA  6Jackson, Aiden2

Adel, IA  6Rode, Dominick3

Event  50   Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Irwin, IA  7Skeen, Bennett2

Shannon City, IA  7Arnold, Duke3

Cedar Falls, IA  8Homewood, Ike4

Ames, IA  7Tipton, Ty5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Norwalk, IA  7Eslinger, Hudson2

Marion, IA  8Martin, Jer3

Montour, IA  8Walker, Aceston4

Cedar Rapids, IA  7Becker, Nash5

Polk City, IA  8Peter, Deegan6

Event  51   Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Amana, IA 10Sankot, Sovi2

Johnston, IA 10Kenney, Nolan3

Ames, IA 10Potter, Judah4

Des Moines, IA  9Reed, Jehziah5

Tripoli, IA 10Oburra-Ladage, Teddy6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Council Bluffs, IA  9Stangl, Colin1

Shannon City, IA  9Arnold, Dash2

Ankeny, IA  9Kult, Caleb3

Ankeny, IA 10Jackson, Kamden4

Cedar Rapids, IA 10Becker, Brock5

Hiawatha, IA  9Wilson, Tristan6

Cedar Falls, IA 10Homewood, Todd7

Grimes, IA  9Lueders, Drew8

Event  52   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
West Des Moines, IA 11Marion, Mykell2

Williamsburg, IA 11Nordheim, Nash3

Baxter, IA 11Maxwell, Noah4

Jolley, IA 11Martin, Brett5

North Liberty, IA 11Schaapveld, Jordan6
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Meet Program

Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  52   Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash)
Amana, IA 12Sankot, Sworn2

Bellevue, IA 12Suiter, Eli3

Hiawatha, IA 11Wilson, Quinten4

Hamilton, IL 12Lloyd, DeMarion5

Des Moines, IA 12Smith, Ja'Kobie6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Johnston, IA 12Sandersfeld, Quinlan2

Polk City, IA 12Peter, Declan3

Ankeny, IA 12Kult, Brycen4

Adair, IA 11Vela, Axel5

Pleasant Hill, IA 11Russell, Gage6

Boone, IA 12Helgeson, Creed7

Event  53   Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Council Bluffs, IA 13Krecklow, Aarin1

Pleasant Hill, IA 14Kay, Owen2

Indianola, IA 13Tenges, Bentley3

Council Bluffs, IA 13Casillas, JC4

Nevada, IA 14Gibson, Avery5

Huxley, IA 14Wooldridge, Aiden6

Bondurant, IA 14Mactaggart, Carson7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Nevada, IA 14Gibson, Colin1

Colfax, IA 14Wilkins, Sean2

Bondurant, IA 14Johnson, Lane3

West Des Moines, IA 14Marion, Maxwell4

Ankeny, IA 13Juravich, Landon5

Ankeny, IA 14Kimberley, Austin6

Bondurant, IA 14Harper, Adrian7

Event  54   Boys 15-16 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Pella, IA 15Ligman, Bryce2

Brooklyn, IA 16Boesenberg, Jake3

Ames, IA 15Richardson, Caden4

Ankeny, IA 15Cole, James5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
West Des Moines, IA 15Smilich, Chase1

West Point, IA 16Kruse, Luke2

Andrew, IA 16Stark, Ayden3

Bondurant, IA 16Kurtz, Andrew4

Johnston, IA 16Pewe, Ethan5

Parkersburg, IA 16Pruisner, Mason6

Parkersburg, IA 16Houghton, Josiah7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Decorah, IA 16Coppola, Bennett1

40-Unattache 16Patterson, Max2

Atkins, IA 16Pugh, Gabriel3

Adair, IA 16Vela, Dean4

Huxley, IA 16Ortner, Jace5

Coralville, IA 16Dunham, Cael6

Boone, IA 16Dixon, Brody7

Parkersburg, IA 16Pruisner, Owen8

Event  55   Boys 17-18 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Dubuque, IA 17Tate, George2

Boone, IA 18Mueller, Chase3

Strawberry Point, IA 17Pope, Jackson4

Boone, IA 17Myers, Dorian5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fairfield, IA 18Adam, Dylan1

Welton, IA 17Brown, Alexander2

Newhall, IA 17Von Ahsen, Owen3

Keosauqua, IA 17Bainbridge, Lincoln4

Pella, IA 17Ligman, Nathaniel5

Decorah, IA 18Stemper, Mitchell6

Parkersburg, IA 18Verrett, Titan7

Madrid, IA 17Farrell, Jacob8

Event  56   Men 19+ 400 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Silver Spring, MDM19Ormsby, Terefe1

Boone, IAM19Carpenter, Bram2

Ames, IAM25Bollweg, Nicholas3

Parkersburg, IAM26Barrett, Riley4

West Union, IAM27Burrow, Tylen5

Asbury, IAM27Patterson, Otis6

Bellevue, NEM27Peterson, Joshua7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Ames, IAM37Seratt, Jamie3

West Des Moines, IAM38Baugh, Christopher4

Ames, IAM39Hageman, Chad5

Gladbrook, IAM39Nicholas, Dakota6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Waterloo, IAM40Tanney, Lucas1

Overland Park, KSM40Potter, Ryan2

Parkersburg, IAM42Carter, Jason3

Marion, IAM43Richard, Lyle4

Norwalk, IAM43Dursky, Joey5

Parkersburg, IAM45McCandless, Ben6

Glen Allen, VAM45Simms, Edward7

Ankeny, IAM49Dodds, Thomas8
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  56   Men 19+ 400 Meter Dash)
Ankeny, IAM53Guerra, Tony2

North Sioux City, SDM55Dirksen, Mark3

Bettendorf, IAM56Stoos, Jim4

Ames, IAM56Douet, Wayne5

Johnston, IAM56Johannes, Jeff6

Shenandoah, IAM59Clark, Robert7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Cedar Falls, IAM61Bekavac, Ivo2

Ames, IAM61Santiago, Anthony3

Alden, IAM62Heeren, Jeff4

Garrison, IAM68Wilson, David5

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Ankeny, IAM70Stevenson, Dennis2

Des Moines, IAM71Smith, Conroy3

Lombard, ILM72Sossner, Scotty4

Cedar Rapids, SDM75Dorman, George5

Osceola, IAM77Adair, Denny6

Event  57   Girls 6 & Under 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Amana, IA  5Sankot, Solace2

Des Moines, IA  6Whalen, Malia3

Ames, IA  6Romano, Andrea4

Ackworth, IA  6Harvey, Navy5

Ellsworth, IA  6Barnes, Bailey6

Manchester, IA  6Lahr, Morgan7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Norwalk, IA  6Lathrop, Cara2

Perry, IA  6Nash, Arabella3

Cedar Falls, IA  6Coover, Jackson4

Council Bluffs, IA  6Stangl, AnnaJoy5

Gilbert, IA  6Janorschke, Kaci6

Keokuk, IA  6Feehan, Maeve7

Event  58   Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bettendorf, IA  7Kelley, Everleigh2

Fort Dodge, IA  7Cleary, Brynn3

Waterloo, IA  7Tanney, Olive4

Des Moines, IA  8Guzman, Melody5

Hamilton, IL  8Lloyd, Destinee6

Prairie City, IA  8Potter, Ellie7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Whittemore, IA  8Culbertson, Makenzie2

Manchester, IA  8Lahr, Lauren3

Council Bluffs, IA  7Stangl, Emily4

North Liberty, IA  8Weyant, Myah5

Ankeny, IA  8Ward, Jasmine6

Des Moines, IA  8Canada, Swayzee7

Event  59   Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Moravia, IA  9Cossolotto, Maelie2

Ames, IA  9Tillo, Gabrielle3

Boone, IA  9Wendt, Tacie4

Boone, IA  9Wendt, Tatum5

Pleasant Hill, IA 10Harmison, Shyla6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indianola, IA 10Dee, Hannah2

Ames, IA 10Tipton, Liv3

Urbandale, IA 10Wright, Lenore4

Manchester, IA 10Lahr, Brooklyn5

Madrid, IA 10Andersen, Atley6

Tiffin, IA 10Candelario, Gia7

Event  60   Boys 6 & Under 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Norwalk, IA  4Jackson, Nolan2

Perry, IA  4Nash, Aaro3

Norwalk, IA  4Bertelsen, Aiden4

Marshalltown, IA  5Dunbar, Emery5

Ames, IA  5Khoda, Rayyan6

Williamsburg, IA  5Nordheim, Nevin7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Council Bluffs, IA  6McGruder, Franklin2

Treynor, IA  6Murphy, Jon3

Adel, IA  6Rode, Dominick4

Hamilton, IL  6Lloyd, Donald5

Mason City, IA  6May, Bentley6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Urbandale, IA  6Wadle, Charlie2

Ames, IA  6Potter, Hezekiah3

West Branch, IA  6Sexton, Jasper4

Montour, IA  6Pushetonequa, Peyson5

Ames, IA  6Johnson, Julian6

Ankeny, IA  6Holmes, Asir7

Event  61   Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ames, IA  7Tipton, Ty2

Jolley, IA  7Martin, Ray3

Treynor, IA  7Murphy, Tripp4

Williamsburg, IA  7Nordheim, Knox5

West Des Moines, IA  7Davis, Jaylen6

Urbandale, IA  8Wadle, Sam7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  61   Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash)
Council Bluffs, IA  8Cox, Reece2

Ames, IA  8Khoda, Adan3

Waterloo, IA  8Tanney, Titus4

Wever, IA  8Malcolm, Caleb5

Cedar Rapids, IA  7Becker, Nash6

Ames, IA  8Reuel, Hugo7

Event  62   Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Forest City, IA  9Lycke, Walker1

Bondurant, IA  9Shuckahosee, Bronson2

Ames, IA  9Frederick, Clay3

Fort Madison, IA 10Denney, Clayton4

Tama, IA 10Bear, Matthew5

Tripoli, IA 10Oburra-Ladage, Teddy6

Waterloo, IA 10Hollingsworth, Jayden7

Amana, IA 10Sankot, Sovi8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mount Pleasant, IA 10Sartorius-Roberts, Julian1

Johnston, IA 10Brown, Ja'Hon2

Urbandale, IA 10Jeffers, Adrian3

Cedar Rapids, IA 10Becker, Brock4

Cedar Falls, IA 10Homewood, Todd5

Marshalltown, IA 10Dunbar, Luka6

Council Bluffs, IA 10Cox, Miller7

Johnston, IA 10Brown, Jaion8

Event  64   Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Grimes, IA  7Frost, Leandra1

Keokuk, IA  8Feehan, Teagan2

Event  65   Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Huxley, IA 10Grote, Emersyn3

Polk City, IA 10Peter, Dessa4

Montour, IA  9Walker, Zaila5

West Branch, IA  9Sexton, Ginger6

Event  66   Boys 6 & Under 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Norwalk, IA  6Jackson, Aiden1

Adel, IA  6Rode, Dominick2

Event  67   Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Polk City, IA  8Peter, Deegan3

Cedar Rapids, IA  7Becker, Nash4

Shannon City, IA  7Arnold, Duke5

Event  68   Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cedar Rapids, IA 10Becker, Brock6

Ankeny, IA  9Kult, Caleb7

Shannon City, IA  9Arnold, Dash8

Hiawatha, IA  9Wilson, Tristan9

Ames, IA 10Potter, Judah10

Event  69   Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Neola, IA 12Cochran, Clara1

Ankeny, IA 12Thacker, Brynn2

Swisher, IA 11Seamans, Jules3

Ames, IA 11Dani, Prynn4

Huxley, IA 11Grote, Brooklyn5

Monona, IA 11Trappe, Emerie6

Monona, IA 11Trappe, Kelbie7

Event  70   Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Indianola, IA 13Dee, Elizabeth8

Gladbrook, IA 13Ferch, Brianna9

Hampton, IA 14Miller, Savery10

Monona, IA 13Trappe, Trinly11

Event  71   Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ankeny, IA 12Kult, Brycen1

Pleasant Hill, IA 11Russell, Gage2

Johnston, IA 12Sandersfeld, Quinlan3

Event  72   Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coralville, IA 14Dunham, Eli4

Creston, IA 14Baird, Ryder5

Iowa City, IA 14Krapfl-Viner, Max6

Colfax, IA 14Wilkins, Sean7

Ankeny, IA 14Kimberley, Austin8

Indianola, IA 13Tenges, Bentley9

Event  73   Girls 15-16 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Harvey, IA 16Paulsen, Bryn1

Decorah, IA 16Hurley, Eva2

Parkersburg, IA 15Bernard, Bella3

Parkersburg, IA 15Endelman, Charlee4

Melbounre, IA 15Schlichte, Aurora5
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Event  74   Girls 17-18 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Decorah, IA 17Pole, Stella6

Parkersburg, IA 18Stover, Kalia7

Parkersburg, IA 18Kemp, Abby8

Event  75   Boys 15-16 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parkersburg, IA 15Nolte, Emerick1

Fort Madison, IA 15Denney, Cavin2

Brooklyn, IA 16Boesenberg, Jake3

Creston, IA 16Henry, Johnathon4

Ames, IA 16Diaz De Leon Cisnero, Agustine5

Decorah, IA 16Coppola, Bennett6

Event  76   Boys 17-18 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fairfield, IA 18Tejada, Gabe7

Decorah, IA 18Stemper, Mitchell8

Parkersburg, IA 18Verrett, Titan9

Colfax, IA 17Wilkins, Sullivan10

Keosauqua, IA 17Bainbridge, Lincoln11

Boone, IA 17Myers, Dorian12

Boone, IA 18Mueller, Chase13

Strawberry Point, IA 17Pope, Jackson14

Unattached 18Pedelty, Marcus15

Boone, IA 18Hart, Luccas16

Event  77   Women 19+ 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Grimes, IAW43Kinnevan, Jessica1

Adair, IAW45Carney, Jessica2

Dumont, IAW69Thompson, Jane3

Ames, IAW76Hynes, Jolene4

Sioux City, IAW76Watson, Marcia5

Event  78   Men 19+ 800 Meter Run

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Decorah, IAM60Storts, Loran4

West Des Moines, IAM67Grinvalds, Paul5

Iowafalls, IAM67Peterson, Jeffrey6

Badger, IAM68Hanish, Robert7

Decorah, IAM68Loch, Thomas8

Ankeny, IAM70Stevenson, Dennis9

Des Moines, IAM71Smith, Conroy10

Cedar Rapids, SDM75Dorman, George11

Osceola, IAM77Adair, Denny12

Des Moines, IAM77Hamm, Larry13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Story City, IAM19Voga, Evan1

Ames, IAM19Anderson, Erik2

Boone, IAM19Carpenter, Bram3

Parkersburg, IAM20McLeland, Cayden4

Tiffin, IAM25Evans. Jr., Floyd5

Parkersburg, IAM27Dieken, Grant6

Ames, IAM31Gallagher, Jacob7

Wamego, KSM38Clark, Mat8

West Des Moines, IAM38Baugh, Christopher9

Waterloo, IAM40Tanney, Lucas10

Williamsburg, IAM47Nordheim, Nick11

Des Moines, IAM48Fedirko, Yuri12

Ankeny, IAM53Guerra, Tony13

Des Moines, IAM55Hahn, Jason14

Platte City, MOM56Moorhead, Brian15

Pella, IAM61Fyfe, Stephen16

Event  79   Girls 6 & Under 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amana, IA  5Sankot, Solace1

Ellsworth, IA  6Barnes, Bailey2

Norwalk, IA  6Lathrop, Cara3

Council Bluffs, IA  6Stangl, AnnaJoy4

Des Moines, IA  6Whalen, Malia5

Ames, IA  6Romano, Andrea6

Gilbert, IA  6Janorschke, Kaci7

Manchester, IA  6Lahr, Morgan8

Event  80   Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tiffin, IA  7Fonseca, Aynsley1

Ankeny, IA  8Ward, Jasmine2

Hamilton, IL  8Lloyd, Destinee3

Des Moines, IA  7Hall, Jayla4

Ackworth, IA  8Harvey, Sawyer5

Manchester, IA  8Lahr, Lauren6

Ankeny, IA  8Rathje, Elaina7

Des Moines, IA  8Guzman, Melody8

Event  81   Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tiffin, IA 10Fonseca, Avery1

Baxter, IA  9Maxwell, Annie2

Des Moines, IA 10Howard, Le'Naijah3

Urbandale, IA 10Wright, Lenore4

Polk City, IA 10Peter, Dessa5

Ames, IA  9Richardson, Rae6

Pleasant Hill, IA 10Harmison, Shyla7

Manchester, IA 10Lahr, Brooklyn8
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Event  82   Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New Sharon, IA 12Van Weelden, Alexa1

Indianola, IA 12Dee, Lydia2

Ankeny, IA 12Slaughter, Myla3

Tama, IA 11Tyon, Cheyala4

Ankeny, IA 12Cole, Layla5

Des Moines, IA 12Reed, Jazarrah6

Cedar Rapids, IA 11Hite, Ebony7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Adel, IA 11Smyth, Lyla1

Windsor Heights, IA 12Nolan, Deklyn2

Boone, IA 12Davies, Elizabeth3

Cedar Falls, IA 11Pauli, Violet4

Neola, IA 12Cochran, Clara5

Cedar Falls, IA 11Pauli, Olive6

Huxley, IA 11Grote, Brooklyn7

Ames, IA 11Dani, Prynn8

Event  83   Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Grimes, IA 13McCracken, Addisyn2

Cedar Rapids, IA 13Hite, Raven3

Des Moines, IA 13Stephens, Sariah4

Des Moines, IA 13Smith, Ja'More5

Urbandale, IA 13Steverson, Marena6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Montour, IA 14Walker, Aja2

Conesville, IA 14Christofferson, Josie3

Eddyville, IA 13Walker, Rayanna4

Glenwood, IA 13Pitzen, Chloe5

Earlham, IA 14Mason, Emma6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hampton, IA 14Miller, Savery1

Des Moines, IA 14Kyne, Martina2

Nevada, IA 14Kunze, Lyla3

Iowa City, IA 14Scott, Adia4

Knoxville, IA 14Visser, Mary5

Mount Sterling, IA 13Daugherty, Camden6

Denison, IA 14Young, Taelen7

Davenport, IA 13Caples, Jaiyah8

Event  84   Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bondurant, IA 16Ancell, Mollie2

Parkersburg, IA 15Bernard, Bella3

Cumming, IA 16Doe, Precious4

Des Moines, IA 15Gaye, Angel5

Indianola, IA 15Dee, Rachel6

Altoona, IA 15Vandelune, Juniper7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ankeny, IA 16Beach, Keely1

Norwalk, IA 15Kelderman, Avery2

West Des Moines, IA 16Harmer, Roseline3

Parkersburg, IA 15Bernard, Lorna4

West Des Moines, IA 15Browne, Jackie5

Des Moines, IA 16Holmes, Amirra6

Clarinda, IA 16Downey, Kylar7

Unat 16Petek, Brylynn8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Spencer, IA 16Krieg, Mercedes1

Oskaloosa, IA 16Hansaker, Trista2

Ankeny, IA 16Jackson, Teagan3

Altoona, IA 16Tarplah, Teresa4

Bettendorf, IA 16Kelley, Brookylnn5

Pleasant Hill, IA 15Smith, Josephine Jojo6

West Des Moines, IA 15Ballou, Maya7

Manchester, IA 15Ogun, Zarah8

Event  85   Girls 17-18 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Adel, IA 17Smyth, Bella3

Iowa City, IA 17Pho, Laila4

Des Moines, IA 18Paul, Lovetee5

What Cheer, IA 18Cooper, Aaliyah6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Denison, IA 18Clark, Kyia2

Granger, IA 17Osmundson, Zoey3

Story City, IA 17Lucas, Maddi4

Manchester, IA 18Mensen, Erin5

Conesville, IA 18Christofferson, Ava Jean6

Collins, IA 18Kocijan, Laura7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Clarinda, IA 17Barnes, Alexa1

Runnells, IA 17Leo, Mylie2

Madrid, IA 17Richards, Paige3

Urbandale, IA 17Willits, Katie4

Unattached 18Wetjen, Ailea5

Decorah, IA 17Pole, Stella6

Des Moines, IA 17Potter, Kenzie7

Des Moines, IA 17Kyne, Monah8

Event  86   Women 19+ 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Johnston, IAW19Johannes, Keira1

Des Moines, IAW19Kak, Acown2

Waukee, IAW21Carney, Mackenzie3

Coralville, IAW25Kerkhoff, Erin4

Johnston, IAW35Brooks, Latoria5

Shannon City, IAW39Arnold, Maggie6

Johnston, IAW47Sandersfeld, Elisabeth7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  86   Women 19+ 200 Meter Dash)
De Soto, IAW69Hegstrom, Ann3

Sioux City, IAW76Watson, Marcia4

Ames, IAW76Hynes, Jolene5

Allison, IAW77Seehusen, Carol6

Event  87   Boys 6 & Under 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Norwalk, IA  4Jackson, Nolan1

Treynor, IA  6Murphy, Jon2

Council Bluffs, IA  6McGruder, Franklin3

Adel, IA  6Rode, Dominick4

Mason City, IA  6May, Bentley5

Norwalk, IA  6Jackson, Aiden6

Event  88   Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Norwalk, IA  7Eslinger, Hudson1

Williamsburg, IA  7Nordheim, Knox2

West Des Moines, IA  7Davis, Jaylen3

Irwin, IA  7Skeen, Bennett4

Jolley, IA  7Martin, Ray5

Ames, IA  8Reuel, Hugo6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ankeny, IA  8Slaughter, Louie1

Shannon City, IA  7Arnold, Duke2

Cedar Rapids, IA  7Becker, Nash3

Marion, IA  8Martin, Jer4

Wever, IA  8Malcolm, Caleb5

Cedar Falls, IA  8Homewood, Ike6

Council Bluffs, IA  8Cox, Reece7

Event  89   Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ames, IA  9Mader, Reid1

Des Moines, IA  9Reed, Jehziah2

Council Bluffs, IA 10Cox, Miller3

Indianola, IA 10Rhoulhac, Barnabas4

Urbandale, IA 10Jeffers, Adrian5

Waterloo, IA 10Hollingsworth, Jayden6

Amana, IA 10Sankot, Sovi7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Grimes, IA  9Lueders, Drew1

Ankeny, IA  9Kult, Caleb2

Davenport, IA  9Caples, Jayceon3

Ankeny, IA 10Jackson, Kamden4

Johnston, IA 10Kenney, Nolan5

Cedar Rapids, IA 10Becker, Brock6

Council Bluffs, IA  9Stangl, Colin7

Event  90   Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Des Moines, IA 12Smith, Ja'Kobie1

Cedar Rapids, IA 12Naveen, Sinchan2

Jolley, IA 11Martin, Brett3

Baxter, IA 11Maxwell, Noah4

Johnston, IA 12Soard, Baylor5

Hamilton, IL 12Lloyd, DeMarion6

Bellevue, IA 12Suiter, Eli7

Des Moines, IA 11Rodriguez, Emanuel8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Des Moines, IA 11Mandelbaum, Liam1

Johnston, IA 12Sandersfeld, Quinlan2

Amana, IA 12Sankot, Sworn3

Adair, IA 11Vela, Axel4

Ankeny, IA 12Kult, Brycen5

Oskaloosa, IA 12Glandon, Dawson6

Bondurant, IA 12Ackerman, Royce7

Denison, IA 11Young, Brexten8

Event  91   Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ankeny, IA 13Jackson, Taytum1

Denison, IA 13Clark, Chase2

West Union, IA 13Chapman, Reid3

Bellevue, IA 14Hurley, Hank4

Huxley, IA 14Wooldridge, Aiden5

Council Bluffs, IA 13Krecklow, Aarin6

Harvey, IA 13Hoch, Jamyson7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Boone, IA 14Villalva, Gabe1

Bondurant, IA 14Mactaggart, Carson2

Johnston, IA 14Tyson, Ky'Mauri3

Council Bluffs, IA 13Casillas, JC4

Park Rapids, MN 14Mountjoy, Evan5

Boone, IA 14Stolte, Bentley6

Nevada, IA 14Gibson, Avery7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cedar Rapids, IA 13Harms, Brody1

Bondurant, IA 14Harper, Adrian2

Ankeny, IA 13Juravich, Landon3

Pleasant Hill, IA 14Kay, Owen4

Ankeny, IA 14Kimberley, Austin5

Onawa, IA 14Beermann, Steele6

Nevada, IA 14Gibson, Colin7

Johnston, IA 14Pittman, Oliver8
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Event  92   Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sheffield, IA 15Hennick, Bradynn2

Bondurant, IA 15Sciorrotta, Gino3

Ankeny, IA 15Cole, James4

Sheffield, IA 15Freyholtz, Hayden5

Bellevue, IA 15Hurley, Charlie6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Onawa, IA 15Beermann, Blazen2

Iowa City, IA 15Scott, Gibson3

Urbandale, IA 16Steverson, Kallen4

Cedar Falls, IA 15Tjaden, Caleb5

Ames, IA 15Richardson, Caden6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Cedar Falls, IA 15Pauli, Julian1

Sergeant Bluff, IA 16Ehlers, Justin2

Boone, IA 16Dixon, Brody3

Johnston, IA 16Wilson, Chase4

Parkersburg, IA 16Pruisner, Mason5

Parkersburg, IA 16Houghton, Josiah6

Parkersburg, IA 16Pruisner, Owen7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Adair, IA 16Vela, Dean1

West Point, IA 16Kruse, Luke2

Huxley, IA 16Ortner, Jace3

North Liberty, IA 16Seals, Tay4

Adel, IA 16Hook, Parker5

Atkins, IA 16Pugh, Gabriel6

Bondurant, IA 16Kurtz, Andrew7

40-Unattache 16Patterson, Max8

Event  93   Boys 17-18 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 18Pedelty, Marcus1

Strawberry Point, IA 17Pope, Jackson2

Urbandale, IA 18Vohor, Shannon3

Iowa City, IA 17Sanders, Davon4

Cedar Falls, IA 17Pauli, Wil5

Carroll, IA 18Schagt, Logian6

Johnston, IA 17Baccam, Kolby7

Dubuque, IA 17Tate, George8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mingo, IA 17Muller, Austin1

Madrid, IA 17Farrell, Jacob2

Pella, IA 17Ligman, Nathaniel3

Welton, IA 17Brown, Alexander4

Johnston, IA 18Tour, Steve5

Newhall, IA 17Von Ahsen, Owen6

Iowa City, IA 18Scott, Owen7

Granger, IA 18Leighton, James Cael8

Event  94   Men 19+ 200 Meter Dash

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Keosauqua, IAM19Moquin, Bryce3

Clarinda, IAM19Wyman, Nolan4

Moline, ILM19Little, Marvon5

Silver Spring, MDM19Ormsby, Terefe6

Parkersburg, IAM20Stotler, Kael7

Section   2 of  10   Finals
West Des Moines, IAM20Horn, Isaac3

Cedar Falls, IAM20Carter, Austin4

Parkersburg, IAM20Sheesley, Evan5

Des Moines, IAM23Mortensen, Ian6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Ames, IAM25Bollweg, Nicholas1

Iowa City, IAM25Eckhoff, Neal2

Denver, IAM25Carter, Anthony3

Parkersburg, IAM26Thomas, Samuel4

Parkersburg, IAM26Barrett, Riley5

Asbury, IAM27Patterson, Otis6

Bellevue, NEM27Peterson, Joshua7

West Union, IAM27Burrow, Tylen8

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Des Moines, IAM32Stephens, Arieus4

Urbandale, IAM33Jones II, Toi5

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Perry, IAM35Nash, Trayon1

Prairie City, IAM36Potter, Jonathan2

Cedar Falls, IAM38Coover, Jeffrey3

West Des Moines, IAM38Baugh, Christopher4

Ames, IAM39Hageman, Chad5

Cedar Rapids, IAM39Hite, Erik6

Gladbrook, IAM39Nicholas, Dakota7

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Overland Park, KSM40Potter, Ryan2

Norwalk, IAM43Dursky, Joey3

Ankeny, IAM44Jackson, Fred4

Des Moines, IAM44Potter, Paul5

Ankeny, IAM44Jackson, Patrick6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Glen Allen, VAM45Simms, Edward3

Ankeny, IAM46Brinson, Tyrone4

Marshalltown, IAM46Rottink, Jon5

Ankeny, IAM49Dodds, Thomas6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Parkersburg, IAM50Barrett, Scott2

West Des Moines, IAM50Young, Lawrence3

Ankeny, IAM53Guerra, Tony4

North Sioux City, SDM55Dirksen, Mark5

Ames, IAM56Douet, Wayne6

Johnston, IAM56Johannes, Jeff7

Bettendorf, IAM56Stoos, Jim8
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Section   9 of  10   Finals...(Event  94   Men 19+ 200 Meter Dash)
Traer, IAM60Trussell, Tom2

Ames, IAM61Santiago, Anthony3

Cedar Falls, IAM61Bekavac, Ivo4

Alden, IAM62Heeren, Jeff5

Mason City, IAM65Fitzgerald, Michael6

Garrison, IAM68Wilson, David7

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Des Moines, IAM72Lavalle, Michael2

Lombard, ILM72Sossner, Scotty3

Cedar Rapids, SDM75Dorman, George4

Osceola, IAM77Adair, Denny5

Waukee, IAM81Peterson, Ron6

Event  95   Girls 8+ 201 Meter Dash WHEELCHAIR Wheelchair

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnatW13Arnold, Elizabeth3

Des Moines, IAW54Briest, Erica5


